Sailwave results for Stadsmisterskap - Kaupunginmestaruus GSF / KP 27.6.2020 at 2020

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Boat
Aloha
Heidi
Felix

Fiia

Stadsmasterskap - Kaupunginmestaruus GSF / KP

27.6.2020

Results are final as of 7:18 on June 30, 2020

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class SailNo

HAI
HAI
HAI
HAI

FIN 278
FIN 189
FIN 271
FIN 281

Club HelmName CrewName R1
KP Jukka Ahola Heikki Haimakainen, liro Ahola 1.0
GSF Johan Hartell Annika Hartell, Mikael Bergroth 3.0
KP  Jouni Ristiluoma Ari-Pekka Siirild, llkka Luoto 2.0
KP Markku Savolainen Jouni Tuikkanen, Jukka-Pekka Siirila 4.0
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R2
1.0
2.0
4.0
3.0

R3
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

Total
3.0
7.0
9.0
11.0

Nett
3.0
7.0
9.0
11.0
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